For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

rb
ro
ile
rs
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 12/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
RedHots® Chef’s Line® Charbroilers
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
                                         width              BTU*            weight
model #                         in.       mm        rating        lbs.        kg
CLCHRB-24-NG            24˝      610         80,000       213      96.6
CLCHRB-36-NG            36˝      914       120,000       324    147.0
CLCHRB-48-NG            48˝    1219       160,000       415    188.2
Radiant Units
                          weight
model #           lbs.      kg
RGP-2             86     39.0
                                         width              BTU            weight
model #                         in.       mm        rating        lbs.        kg
CLCHRBL-24-NG          24˝      610         64,000       213      96.6
CLCHRBL-36-NG          36˝      914         96,000       324    147.0
CLCHRBL-48-NG          48˝    1219       128,000       415    188.2
Lava Rock Units
Optional Removable Griddle Plate
12˝ (305mm) wide. Replaces two cooking grates.
charbroiler